NDT Supply.com, Inc.
7952 Nieman Road
Lenexa, KS 66214-1560 USA
Phone: 913-685-0675
Fax: 913-685-1125

Casting & Forging
Ceramics
Composites
Critical Welds
Transducer Models
Frequency
(MHz)
Crystal Diameter
(mm)Product Code
TSTARC2-10
Description
Twin Crystal Ø10mm 2Mz 2 10
Near�eld Length*
(mm)m
8.5
TSTARC2-20 Twin Crystal Ø20mm 2Mz 2 20 33
TSTARC2-45 Twin Shear 2Mhz 45° 2 2 x (8 x 5) 4
TSTARC2-60 Twin Shear 2Mhz 60° 2 2 x (8 x 5) 4
TSTARC2-70 Twin Shear 2Mhz 70° 2 2 x (8 x 5) 4
TSTARC4-10 Twin Crystal Ø10mm 4Mz 4 10 17
TSTARC4-20 Twin Crystal Ø20mm 4Mz 4 20 68
TSTARC4-45 Twin Shear 4Mz 45°  4 2 x (8 x 5) 7.5
TSTARC4-60 Twin Crystal 4Mz 60° 4 2 x (8 x 5) 7.5
TSTARC4-70 Twin Crystal 4Mz 70° 4 2 x (8 x 5) 7.5
Size Options Connector
Probe Size Case Dimensions Type Position
Ø
(mm)